Tr Shiftlog

metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

1 141

2 140

3 139

4 138

5 137

6 136

7 135

8 134

9 133

10 132

11 131

12 130

4

2023-09-
22
09:25:11

2023-09-
21
09:45:01

2023-09-
20
09:40:05

2023-09-
19
09:47:54

2023-09-
18
09:05:16

2023-09-
16
08:48:00

2023-09-
15
09:15:42

2023-09-
14
09:10:15

2023-09-
13
10:14:02

2023-09-
12
09:29:59

2023-09-
11
09:01:32

2023-09-
09
08:57:07

2023-09-
22
15:48:04

2023-09-
21
15:42:01

2023-09-
20
15:44:39

2023-09-
19
15:51:41

2023-09-
18
16:01:44

2023-09-
16
15:58:58

2023-09-
15
15:51:47

2023-09-
14
15:55:16

2023-09-
13
16:07:03

2023-09-
12
16:02:39

2023-09-
11
15:42:52

2023-09-
09
16:11:47

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1106000.0

718000.0

939000.0

1124000.0

1552000.0

1521000.0

729000.0

739000.0

778000.0

954000.0

1219000.0

922000.0

2106000.0

1718000.0

1939000.0

2124000.0

2552000.0

2522000.0

1731000.0

1739000.0

1778000.0

1955000.0

2220000.0

1923000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

129

128

127

126

125

124

123

122

4

2023-09-
08
09:41:19

2023-09-
07
09:07:20

2023-09-
06
09:13:35

2023-09-
05
09:08:40

2023-09-
04
09:45:10

2023-09-
02
08:29:02

2023-09-
01
09:25:21

2023-08-
31
08:50:53

2023-09-
08
15:59:08

2023-09-
07
15:45:20

2023-09-
06
16:09:54

2023-09-
05
16:00:32

2023-09-
04
15:44:18

2023-09-
02
15:55:39

2023-09-
01
16:04:24

2023-08-
31
16:28:03

500000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1148000.0

1206000.0

1046000.0

1510500.0

1274000.0

1251000.0

967000.0

565000.0

1650000.0

2207000.0

2046000.0

2511000.0

2275000.0

2251000.0

1967000.0

1565000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

B Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 04:34



