



Tr Shiftlog

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
1	141	4	2023-09-22 09:25:11	2023-09-22 15:48:04	1000000.0	1106000.0	2106000.0	KSOSPD
2	140	4	2023-09-21 09:45:01	2023-09-21 15:42:01	1000000.0	718000.0	1718000.0	KSOSPD
3	139	4	2023-09-20 09:40:05	2023-09-20 15:44:39	1000000.0	939000.0	1939000.0	KSOSPD
4	138	4	2023-09-19 09:47:54	2023-09-19 15:51:41	1000000.0	1124000.0	2124000.0	KSOSPD
5	137	4	2023-09-18 09:05:16	2023-09-18 16:01:44	1000000.0	1552000.0	2552000.0	KSOSPD
6	136	4	2023-09-16 08:48:00	2023-09-16 15:58:58	1000000.0	1521000.0	2522000.0	KSOSPD
7	135	4	2023-09-15 09:15:42	2023-09-15 15:51:47	1000000.0	729000.0	1731000.0	KSOSPD
8	134	4	2023-09-14 09:10:15	2023-09-14 15:55:16	1000000.0	739000.0	1739000.0	KSOSPD
9	133	4	2023-09-13 10:14:02	2023-09-13 16:07:03	1000000.0	778000.0	1778000.0	KSOSPD
10	132	4	2023-09-12 09:29:59	2023-09-12 16:02:39	1000000.0	954000.0	1955000.0	KSOSPD
11	131	4	2023-09-11 09:01:32	2023-09-11 15:42:52	1000000.0	1219000.0	2220000.0	KSOSPD
12	130	4	2023-09-09 08:57:07	2023-09-09 16:11:47	1000000.0	922000.0	1923000.0	KSOSPD

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
13	129	4	2023-09-08 09:41:19	2023-09-08 15:59:08	500000.0	1148000.0	1650000.0	KSOSPD
14	128	4	2023-09-07 09:07:20	2023-09-07 15:45:20	1000000.0	1206000.0	2207000.0	KSOSPD
15	127	4	2023-09-06 09:13:35	2023-09-06 16:09:54	1000000.0	1046000.0	2046000.0	KSOSPD
16	126	4	2023-09-05 09:08:40	2023-09-05 16:00:32	1000000.0	1510500.0	2511000.0	KSOSPD
17	125	4	2023-09-04 09:45:10	2023-09-04 15:44:18	1000000.0	1274000.0	2275000.0	KSOSPD
18	124	4	2023-09-02 08:29:02	2023-09-02 15:55:39	1000000.0	1251000.0	2251000.0	KSOSPD
19	123	4	2023-09-01 09:25:21	2023-09-01 16:04:24	1000000.0	967000.0	1967000.0	KSOSPD
20	122	4	2023-08-31 08:50:53	2023-08-31 16:28:03	1000000.0	565000.0	1565000.0	KSOSPD

